
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
LEGA NOR

2
LDR

3
PDL

4
VAOSTE

5
PACOLAV

6
PANNEL

7
UDC

8
FNUOVA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 785 78,19 138 18,25 1 0,13 311 41,14 0 0,00 3 0,40 22 2,91 40 5,29 2 0,26 756 96,31 29 3,69 

   2 1.140 883 77,46 101 12,01 0 0,00 352 41,85 0 0,00 4 0,48 24 2,85 25 2,97 7 0,83 841 95,24 42 4,76 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 143 18,77 1 0,13 329 43,18 0 0,00 7 0,92 19 2,49 35 4,59 6 0,79 762 95,25 38 4,75 

   4 1.044 752 72,03 108 14,90 0 0,00 291 40,14 2 0,28 7 0,97 16 2,21 42 5,79 1 0,14 725 96,41 27 3,59 

   5 1.025 774 75,51 131 17,54 0 0,00 297 39,76 0 0,00 5 0,67 18 2,41 44 5,89 3 0,40 747 96,51 27 3,49 

   6 991 770 77,70 133 17,71 1 0,13 284 37,82 0 0,00 1 0,13 17 2,26 38 5,06 1 0,13 751 97,53 19 2,47 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 142 17,64 0 0,00 276 34,29 0 0,00 4 0,50 14 1,74 28 3,48 5 0,62 805 96,52 29 3,48 

   8 1.108 871 78,61 140 16,67 0 0,00 300 35,71 1 0,12 1 0,12 23 2,74 27 3,21 0 0,00 840 96,44 31 3,56 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 129 17,04 0 0,00 274 36,20 0 0,00 2 0,26 28 3,70 37 4,89 2 0,26 757 95,58 35 4,42 

  10 971 767 78,99 93 12,76 0 0,00 259 35,53 1 0,14 4 0,55 23 3,16 54 7,41 7 0,96 729 95,05 38 4,95 

  11 977 771 78,92 115 15,44 1 0,13 282 37,85 1 0,13 5 0,67 23 3,09 34 4,56 3 0,40 745 96,63 26 3,37 

  12 958 732 76,41 117 16,91 1 0,14 290 41,91 0 0,00 1 0,14 13 1,88 36 5,20 2 0,29 692 94,54 40 5,46 

  13 993 820 82,58 134 16,96 0 0,00 296 37,47 0 0,00 2 0,25 20 2,53 32 4,05 3 0,38 790 96,34 30 3,66 

  14 1.010 796 78,81 145 18,98 0 0,00 276 36,13 1 0,13 0 0,00 38 4,97 32 4,19 1 0,13 764 95,98 32 4,02 

  15 904 729 80,64 142 19,94 0 0,00 279 39,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 3,09 28 3,93 2 0,28 712 97,67 17 2,33 

  16 894 739 82,66 89 12,26 2 0,28 297 40,91 1 0,14 2 0,28 13 1,79 42 5,79 2 0,28 726 98,24 13 1,76 

  17 845 635 75,15 64 10,19 2 0,32 275 43,79 0 0,00 2 0,32 25 3,98 24 3,82 1 0,16 628 98,90 7 1,10 

  18 772 597 77,33 75 13,07 2 0,35 225 39,20 0 0,00 1 0,17 18 3,14 39 6,79 1 0,17 574 96,15 23 3,85 

  19 968 770 79,55 85 11,52 0 0,00 226 30,62 1 0,14 3 0,41 24 3,25 49 6,64 5 0,68 738 95,84 32 4,16 

  20 812 585 72,04 82 14,56 3 0,53 238 42,27 0 0,00 4 0,71 12 2,13 20 3,55 3 0,53 563 96,24 22 3,76 

  21 926 711 76,78 111 16,35 0 0,00 279 41,09 0 0,00 5 0,74 9 1,33 26 3,83 4 0,59 679 95,50 32 4,50 

  22 929 736 79,22 127 17,66 0 0,00 285 39,64 0 0,00 1 0,14 17 2,36 24 3,34 2 0,28 719 97,69 17 2,31 

  23 1.023 790 77,22 123 16,04 0 0,00 346 45,11 0 0,00 5 0,65 14 1,83 34 4,43 2 0,26 767 97,09 23 2,91 

  24 843 682 80,90 98 14,92 3 0,46 201 30,59 1 0,15 2 0,30 19 2,89 52 7,91 2 0,30 657 96,33 25 3,67 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 136 16,52 0 0,00 312 37,91 0 0,00 4 0,49 15 1,82 36 4,37 7 0,85 823 97,05 25 2,95 

  26 976 775 79,41 125 16,85 0 0,00 289 38,95 0 0,00 6 0,81 8 1,08 52 7,01 3 0,40 742 95,74 33 4,26 

  27 985 725 73,60 119 17,07 1 0,14 243 34,86 0 0,00 7 1,00 16 2,30 39 5,60 2 0,29 697 96,14 28 3,86 

Totali 26.342 20.469 77,70 3.145 15,94 18 0,09 7.612 38,58 9 0,05 88 0,45 510 2,59 969 4,91 79 0,40 19.729 96,38 740 3,62 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
RIFCOIT

10
DIPIETRO

11
COMALP

12
L'AUT

13
SINLIB

14
PD

15
FIAMMAT V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 785 78,19 25 3,31 40 5,29 0 0,00 7 0,93 6 0,79 158 20,90 3 0,40 756 96,31 29 3,69 

   2 1.140 883 77,46 29 3,45 55 6,54 1 0,12 8 0,95 17 2,02 214 25,45 4 0,48 841 95,24 42 4,76 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 20 2,62 42 5,51 0 0,00 4 0,52 10 1,31 142 18,64 4 0,52 762 95,25 38 4,75 

   4 1.044 752 72,03 19 2,62 64 8,83 1 0,14 5 0,69 12 1,66 153 21,10 4 0,55 725 96,41 27 3,59 

   5 1.025 774 75,51 21 2,81 44 5,89 0 0,00 5 0,67 18 2,41 157 21,02 4 0,54 747 96,51 27 3,49 

   6 991 770 77,70 24 3,20 47 6,26 4 0,53 2 0,27 15 2,00 183 24,37 1 0,13 751 97,53 19 2,47 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 19 2,36 69 8,57 0 0,00 7 0,87 15 1,86 222 27,58 4 0,50 805 96,52 29 3,48 

   8 1.108 871 78,61 20 2,38 57 6,79 0 0,00 11 1,31 22 2,62 233 27,74 5 0,60 840 96,44 31 3,56 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 13 1,72 46 6,08 1 0,13 9 1,19 22 2,91 193 25,50 1 0,13 757 95,58 35 4,42 

  10 971 767 78,99 18 2,47 65 8,92 0 0,00 1 0,14 16 2,19 184 25,24 4 0,55 729 95,05 38 4,95 

  11 977 771 78,92 25 3,36 63 8,46 1 0,13 3 0,40 16 2,15 172 23,09 1 0,13 745 96,63 26 3,37 

  12 958 732 76,41 14 2,02 44 6,36 1 0,14 9 1,30 10 1,45 151 21,82 3 0,43 692 94,54 40 5,46 

  13 993 820 82,58 29 3,67 67 8,48 1 0,13 4 0,51 24 3,04 174 22,03 4 0,51 790 96,34 30 3,66 

  14 1.010 796 78,81 16 2,09 55 7,20 0 0,00 1 0,13 17 2,23 178 23,30 4 0,52 764 95,98 32 4,02 

  15 904 729 80,64 21 2,95 36 5,06 1 0,14 4 0,56 22 3,09 154 21,63 1 0,14 712 97,67 17 2,33 

  16 894 739 82,66 20 2,75 51 7,02 0 0,00 6 0,83 25 3,44 173 23,83 3 0,41 726 98,24 13 1,76 

  17 845 635 75,15 26 4,14 44 7,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,59 154 24,52 1 0,16 628 98,90 7 1,10 

  18 772 597 77,33 20 3,48 33 5,75 1 0,17 3 0,52 7 1,22 148 25,78 1 0,17 574 96,15 23 3,85 

  19 968 770 79,55 35 4,74 81 10,98 1 0,14 5 0,68 16 2,17 200 27,10 7 0,95 738 95,84 32 4,16 

  20 812 585 72,04 23 4,09 40 7,10 1 0,18 0 0,00 7 1,24 127 22,56 3 0,53 563 96,24 22 3,76 

  21 926 711 76,78 20 2,95 38 5,60 2 0,29 5 0,74 18 2,65 159 23,42 3 0,44 679 95,50 32 4,50 

  22 929 736 79,22 13 1,81 58 8,07 0 0,00 6 0,83 17 2,36 163 22,67 6 0,83 719 97,69 17 2,31 

  23 1.023 790 77,22 17 2,22 44 5,74 2 0,26 6 0,78 16 2,09 157 20,47 1 0,13 767 97,09 23 2,91 

  24 843 682 80,90 15 2,28 50 7,61 1 0,15 5 0,76 19 2,89 189 28,77 0 0,00 657 96,33 25 3,67 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 24 2,92 76 9,23 1 0,12 10 1,22 12 1,46 186 22,60 4 0,49 823 97,05 25 2,95 

  26 976 775 79,41 18 2,43 46 6,20 0 0,00 6 0,81 19 2,56 167 22,51 3 0,40 742 95,74 33 4,26 

  27 985 725 73,60 26 3,73 63 9,04 1 0,14 6 0,86 14 2,01 153 21,95 7 1,00 697 96,14 28 3,86 

Totali 26.342 20.469 77,70 570 2,89 1.418 7,19 21 0,11 138 0,70 422 2,14 4.644 23,54 86 0,44 19.729 96,38 740 3,62 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 785 78,19 756 96,31 29 3,69 13 1,66 16 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.140 883 77,46 841 95,24 42 4,76 8 0,91 34 3,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 762 95,25 38 4,75 12 1,50 26 3,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.044 752 72,03 725 96,41 27 3,59 11 1,46 16 2,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.025 774 75,51 747 96,51 27 3,49 18 2,33 9 1,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 991 770 77,70 751 97,53 19 2,47 6 0,78 13 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 805 96,52 29 3,48 10 1,20 18 2,16 0 0,00 1 0,12 

   8 1.108 871 78,61 840 96,44 31 3,56 13 1,49 18 2,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 757 95,58 35 4,42 12 1,52 23 2,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 971 767 78,99 729 95,05 38 4,95 12 1,56 26 3,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 977 771 78,92 745 96,63 26 3,37 10 1,30 16 2,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 958 732 76,41 692 94,54 40 5,46 15 2,05 25 3,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 993 820 82,58 790 96,34 30 3,66 14 1,71 16 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.010 796 78,81 764 95,98 32 4,02 12 1,51 20 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 904 729 80,64 712 97,67 17 2,33 8 1,10 9 1,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 894 739 82,66 726 98,24 13 1,76 3 0,41 10 1,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 845 635 75,15 628 98,90 7 1,10 3 0,47 4 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 772 597 77,33 574 96,15 23 3,85 11 1,84 12 2,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 968 770 79,55 738 95,84 32 4,16 15 1,95 17 2,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 812 585 72,04 563 96,24 22 3,76 9 1,54 13 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 926 711 76,78 679 95,50 32 4,50 19 2,67 13 1,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 929 736 79,22 719 97,69 17 2,31 6 0,82 11 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.023 790 77,22 767 97,09 23 2,91 11 1,39 12 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 843 682 80,90 657 96,33 25 3,67 8 1,17 17 2,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 823 97,05 25 2,95 12 1,42 13 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 976 775 79,41 742 95,74 33 4,26 12 1,55 21 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 985 725 73,60 697 96,14 28 3,86 10 1,38 18 2,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.342 20.469 77,70 19.729 96,38 740 3,62 293 1,43 446 2,18 0 0,00 1 0,00 
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